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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Keith Sands            M2529         1/13       17:12        5:33    5:36       34:43
2     Matt Jackson           M2529         2/13       17:34        5:40    5:39       35:01
3     David Timmsen          M4549         1/26       18:38        6:01    6:00       37:13
4     Daniel Harvey          M4044         1/31       18:41        6:02    6:02       37:25
5     Ryan Monson            M2024          1/9       19:01        6:08    6:04       37:36
6     Eli Soliz              M4044         2/31       19:21        6:15    6:06       37:52
7     Christian Haydel       M4549         2/26       19:11        6:12    6:08       38:04
8     Nick Janson            M2024          2/9       19:39        6:21    6:13       38:38
9     Jordan Franks          M2529         3/13       18:56        6:07    6:16       38:53
10    Anthony Roome          M3034         1/24       19:26        6:16    6:16       38:55
11    Eli Kayser             M2024          3/9       19:43        6:22    6:18       39:04
12    Alyssa Farrell         F2024          1/9       20:34        6:38    6:27       40:02
13    Collin Riviello        M2529         4/13       20:22        6:35    6:27       40:02
14    Eric Birkmeier         M4549         3/26       20:09        6:30    6:29       40:17
15    Luke Wiley             M1519         1/15       19:53        6:25    6:30       40:19
16    Kent Lang              M6064         1/18       20:27        6:36    6:31       40:26
17    James Marshall         M3034         2/24       20:04        6:29    6:36       40:58
18    Steven Richgruber      M4044         3/31       20:42        6:41    6:36       41:01
19    Megan Miller           F2529         1/14       21:20        6:53    6:38       41:13
20    Melissa Taylor         F3539         1/21       20:27        6:36    6:40       41:23
21    Morgan Meseke          F3034         1/26       20:35        6:39    6:41       41:31
22    Zach Hein              M2024          4/9       20:01        6:28    6:43       41:40
23    Samuel Russell         M3034         3/24       20:56        6:46    6:44       41:47
24    Max Johnson            M1519         2/15       21:06        6:49    6:44       41:47
25    Kenny Mandakunis       M4549         4/26       20:45        6:42    6:45       41:55
26    Craig Fredrich         M3539         1/30       21:06        6:49    6:46       41:57
27    Brent Fiegel           M4549         5/26       21:18        6:53    6:47       42:07
28    James Gatti            M3539         2/30       21:12        6:50    6:47       42:08
29    David Myers            M4044         4/31       21:25        6:55    6:48       42:12
30    Travis Schell          M4549         6/26       21:41        7:00    6:49       42:19
31    Michael Kautz          CLYDE         1/23       21:25        6:55    6:49       42:20
32    Cory De Long           M5559         1/17       21:23        6:54    6:50       42:24
33    Matthew Layman         M4044         5/31       21:48        7:02    6:51       42:30
34    Brent Keemle           M4044         6/31       21:32        6:57    6:51       42:32
35    Avin Everhard          M1519         3/15       22:57        7:25    6:54       42:50
36    Dan Bailey             M4044         7/31       21:40        7:00    6:56       43:01
37    Joshua Stracner        M2529         5/13       21:33        6:58    6:57       43:08
38    Luke Anderson          M3539         3/30       21:10        6:50    6:58       43:14
39    Collin McMillan        M3034         4/24       21:44        7:01    7:00       43:26
40    John Blaser            M6569          1/8       21:51        7:03    7:02       43:41
41    Ben Milner             M1519         4/15       22:35        7:17    7:04       43:50
42    Brooke Klein           F3034         2/26       22:05        7:08    7:07       44:11
43    Nicholas Sacco         M3539         4/30       22:21        7:13    7:08       44:18
44    Josh Quinn             M3539         5/30       22:52        7:23    7:09       44:22
45    Al Grigals             M5559         2/17       22:30        7:16    7:09       44:25
46    Alex Ewoldt            M1519         5/15       21:40        7:00    7:10       44:27
47    Keeley Knobloch        F2529         2/14       22:42        7:20    7:10       44:28
48    Logan Senatra          M3034         5/24       23:31        7:36    7:12       44:45
49    Michael Di Toro        M4044         8/31       22:24        7:14    7:14       44:52
50    Richard Clark          M4044         9/31       22:59        7:25    7:14       44:53
51    Kelly Griffin          F3034         3/26                            7:15       45:00
52    Amy Brogren            F3539         2/21       22:42        7:20    7:16       45:08
53    Adam Stone             M3539         6/30       22:20        7:13    7:18       45:20
54    Noah McCracken         M2024          5/9       23:30        7:35    7:19       45:28
55    Tommy Mirocha          M3034         6/24       23:35        7:37    7:22       45:45
56    Amanda Malone          F3034         4/26       22:45        7:21    7:25       46:02
57    John Grice             M6064         2/18       23:33        7:36    7:26       46:09
58    Luis Raya              M5559         3/17       23:08        7:28    7:26       46:11
59    Travis White           M4044        10/31       23:01        7:26    7:30       46:32
60    Garth Carlson          M5054         1/21       22:51        7:23    7:31       46:37
61    Brooke Sweeney-Adrian  F3034         5/26       23:30        7:35    7:31       46:40
62    Alexander Bomleny      M1519         6/15       23:25        7:34    7:32       46:48
63    Nicholas Cunningham    M4044        11/31       23:04        7:27    7:34       46:57
64    Sarah Mutka            F3034         6/26       23:22        7:33    7:34       46:57
65    Kade Scharpman         M1519         7/15       23:28        7:35    7:35       47:04
66    Michael Winter         M6064         3/18       23:23        7:33    7:36       47:13
67    William Sindelar       M3034         7/24       24:27        7:54    7:37       47:15
68    John Massa             M5054         2/21       23:45        7:40    7:38       47:21
69    Christopher McKenzie   M4549         7/26       23:54        7:43    7:38       47:23
70    Rachel Gotto           F4044         1/25       23:41        7:39    7:40       47:33
71    Tyler Whitehair        M3034         8/24       24:09        7:48    7:45       48:05
72    Ryan Wegerer           M2024          6/9       23:06        7:27    7:46       48:11
73    Becky Anderson         F3034         7/26       24:28        7:54    7:46       48:11
74    John Compton           M3539         7/30       25:05        8:06    7:47       48:17
75    Eric Davis             M3539         8/30       25:16        8:09    7:47       48:18
76    Zach Masterson         M3539         9/30       23:46        7:40    7:47       48:18
77    Jeff Scharpman         M5054         3/21       23:56        7:43    7:48       48:25
78    Edward Ortiz           M4549         8/26       23:49        7:41    7:48       48:26
79    Eric Gravert           M5054         4/21       24:36        7:56    7:49       48:30
80    Tony Pressgrove        M4549         9/26       24:49        8:01    7:49       48:32
81    Norah Wright           F1519          1/8       24:37        7:57    7:50       48:38
82    Joseph Rapp            M2529         6/13       24:34        7:56    7:51       48:43
83    Efrain Martinez        M5054         5/21       24:26        7:53    7:51       48:47
84    Shanna Krogman         F4044         2/25       25:07        8:07    7:55       49:10
85    Wade Cornick           M4044        12/31       24:52        8:02    7:56       49:16
86    Maryn Bollinger        F2024          2/9       24:47        8:00    7:56       49:17
87    Ian Everhard           M4044        13/31       25:46        8:19    7:57       49:20
88    David Browning         F0114          1/3       25:17        8:10    7:58       49:27
89    Billy Butler           M4549        10/26       24:37        7:57    7:59       49:36
90    Merrill Mitchell       M3539        10/30       25:17        8:10    8:00       49:40
91    Shaley Maher           F3034         8/26       25:22        8:11    8:00       49:41
92    Hannah Durbin          F3034         9/26       25:03        8:05    8:00       49:42
93    Payton Pillers-Siech   M0114          1/8       24:53        8:02    8:01       49:46
94    Tony Dixon             M6064         4/18       25:37        8:16    8:02       49:55
95    John Whitcomb          M6569          2/8       25:31        8:14    8:03       50:01
96    Elizabeth Roberts Ahee F4044         3/25       25:42        8:18    8:04       50:04
97    Gabe Thumma            M1519         8/15       23:37        7:38    8:04       50:06
98    Ava Acker              F1519          2/8       25:19        8:10    8:06       50:15
99    Zach Devlin            M0114          2/8       23:44        7:40    8:06       50:15
100   Damon Nimrick          M3539        11/30       27:22        8:50    8:07       50:22
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101   Roberto Cardona        M4549        11/26       25:34        8:15    8:07       50:22
102   Shaley Maher           M3034         9/24       25:21        8:11    8:07       50:25
103   Rick Sandberg          M5559         4/17       25:53        8:21    8:09       50:37
104   Matthew Franzen        M3034        10/24       25:33        8:15    8:09       50:37
105   Ryan Carlson           M4044        14/31       26:11        8:27    8:09       50:39
106   Michael Perez          M4044        15/31       24:32        7:55    8:10       50:42
107   Clarisa Ostrowski      F1519          3/8       25:16        8:09    8:10       50:43
108   James Hunter           M4044        16/31       25:09        8:07    8:10       50:44
109   Chris Moody            M4044        17/31       26:01        8:24    8:11       50:49
110   Mark Sattizahn         M6064         5/18       25:24        8:12    8:12       50:53
111   Will McKay             M2529         7/13       25:44        8:18    8:12       50:55
112   Lois Blackman          F1519          4/8       26:37        8:36    8:14       51:05
113   Trent Scharpman        M2024          7/9       24:27        7:53    8:14       51:09
114   Adam Hay               M3034        11/24       26:33        8:34    8:15       51:13
115   Emily Wampler          F2529         3/14       26:07        8:26    8:15       51:14
116   Cory Vaassen           M2529         8/13       26:33        8:34    8:15       51:14
117   Mark Taghon            M6064         6/18       25:53        8:21    8:16       51:17
118   Jared Terronez         M4044        18/31       25:38        8:16    8:17       51:23
119   Dylan Chandler         F2024          3/9       25:46        8:19    8:17       51:25
120   Pamela Garrett         F5054         1/18       25:06        8:06    8:19       51:36
121   Bobby Nelson           M0114          3/8       27:16        8:48    8:19       51:40
122   Andrew Lamay           M5054         6/21       26:13        8:28    8:20       51:42
123   Julie Anderson         F4044         4/25       26:21        8:30    8:20       51:43
124   Christopher Carpenter  M4044        19/31       26:25        8:32    8:20       51:46
125   Craig Sandoval         M4549        12/26       25:13        8:08    8:20       51:46
126   Cindy Weets            F5054         2/18       26:01        8:24    8:21       51:49
127   Bradley Muller         M4044        20/31       26:12        8:27    8:21       51:50
128   Justin Rumpza          M3034        12/24       27:28        8:52    8:21       51:51
129   Freddy Vasquez         M3034        13/24       26:34        8:34    8:21       51:52
130   Collette Rhoades       F3539         3/21       26:01        8:24    8:22       51:55
131   John Parker            M5559         5/17       25:42        8:18    8:22       51:58
132   Derek Demoss           M3539        12/30       27:11        8:46    8:24       52:06
133   Alyssa Jo              F2529         4/14       26:16        8:29    8:24       52:06
134   Maria Waterman         F6064         1/10       26:40        8:37    8:24       52:12
135   Tori Browning          F0114          2/3       26:47        8:39    8:25       52:17
136   Kurtis Land            M3539        13/30       26:10        8:27    8:26       52:21
137   Misty Timmsen          F4549         1/21       26:21        8:30    8:27       52:30
138   Zachary Clark          M1519         9/15       25:30        8:14    8:28       52:31
139   Adam Parrish           M4044        21/31       26:13        8:28    8:28       52:32
140   John Moe               M4549        13/26       28:04        9:03    8:28       52:35
141   Jeff Carnes            M5559         6/17       26:44        8:38    8:30       52:44
142   Kevin Maynard          M3539        14/30       26:53        8:41    8:30       52:48
143   Jen Fritz              F4044         5/25       27:30        8:53    8:30       52:48
144   Troy Howell            M4549        14/26       25:57        8:22    8:31       52:50
145   Marcus Tapia           M4044        22/31       26:25        8:32    8:31       52:51
146   Rafael Ceja            M4549        15/26       26:59        8:43    8:31       52:55
147   Faith Bladel           F3034        10/26       27:38        8:55    8:32       52:57
148   Tom McKay              M6064         7/18       26:00        8:24    8:32       53:00
149   Nikki Woodard          F3034        11/26       26:46        8:38    8:33       53:06
150   Andrew Bomleny         CLYDE         2/23       25:29        8:14    8:34       53:10
151   Eve Reynolds           F5559         1/19       26:39        8:36    8:35       53:14
152   Wayne Ward             M5054         7/21       26:35        8:35    8:35       53:19
153   Nate Oberhardt         M3539        15/30       26:55        8:41    8:36       53:22
154   Todd Dempsey           M3034        14/24       26:45        8:38    8:37       53:29
155   Matthew Czerwinski     M5054         8/21       26:30        8:33    8:37       53:32
156   Matthew Rivera         M5054         9/21       26:30        8:33    8:38       53:36
157   Joanne Brown Kerschiet F6569          1/7       27:14        8:47    8:38       53:38
158   Tony Holtschlag        CLYDE         3/23       27:25        8:51    8:39       53:40
159   Jorden Roberts         M1519        10/15       27:19        8:49    8:40       53:46
160   Alex Mowder            CLYDE         4/23       27:00        8:43    8:40       53:49
161   Aaron Van Lauwe        M4044        23/31       26:54        8:41    8:41       53:53
162   Jessica Dobbeleare     F4044         6/25       27:25        8:51    8:41       53:55
163   David Cutsinger        M4044        24/31       26:45        8:38    8:41       53:56
164   Shannon Finneran       F3034        12/26       26:44        8:38    8:42       54:03
165   Cheryl Bivens          F6064         2/10       26:58        8:42    8:42       54:03
166   Ramiro Cedeno          M2529         9/13       26:57        8:42    8:43       54:05
167   Will Tolmie            M3034        15/24       27:00        8:43    8:44       54:13
168   Ryan Voss              M3034        16/24       27:54        9:00    8:44       54:14
169   Dane Weiner            M5054        10/21       27:01        8:43    8:46       54:27
170   Joel Dembosky          M3539        16/30       26:38        8:36    8:47       54:30
171   Cate Strahl            F2529         5/14       27:12        8:47    8:47       54:32
172   Mary Sarah Monks       F6064         3/10       27:32        8:53    8:48       54:38
173   Brittany Wedeking      F3034        13/26       27:24        8:51    8:50       54:48
174   Lisa Manderscheid      F4549         2/21       27:58        9:02    8:51       54:58
175   Brad Hulick            M5559         7/17       28:01        9:03    8:52       55:02
176   Scott Ritchie          M5054        11/21       26:37        8:35    8:54       55:13
177   Shanon Meeks           F5054         3/18       27:25        8:51    8:54       55:17
178   Brett Van Deventer     M3539        17/30       29:53        9:39    8:54       55:18
179   Jadon Jones            M1519        11/15       26:12        8:27    8:56       55:29
180   Jessie Knoles          F4044         7/25       29:55        9:39    8:58       55:39
181   Adam Vucic             M4044        25/31       26:12        8:28    8:59       55:46
182   Oscar Rasmussen        M1519        12/15       27:59        9:02    9:01       55:57
183   Erin Davis             F5559         2/19       27:14        8:48    9:02       56:03
184   Ben Jacobs             M3034        17/24       29:03        9:23    9:02       56:05
185   Bob Madison            M7074          1/8       28:33        9:13    9:02       56:05
186   Kyle Burke             M3539        18/30       28:16        9:07    9:02       56:06
187   Kelci Osborn           F2529         6/14       29:08        9:24    9:02       56:06
188   Jordan Hughes          M3034        18/24       26:48        8:39    9:03       56:11
189   Seth Long              M0114          4/8       27:16        8:48    9:07       56:35
190   Brian Crowley          M3539        19/30       28:36        9:14    9:08       56:41
191   Michael Luksetich      M3034        19/24       28:58        9:21    9:09       56:47
192   Rowen Happ             M0114          5/8       28:49        9:18    9:10       56:56
193   Ian Happ               M4044        26/31       28:49        9:18    9:10       56:57
194   Eric Sholl             M4549        16/26       27:45        8:57    9:11       57:03
195   Katie Drew             F3539         4/21       30:38        9:53    9:13       57:16
196   Frank Davis            M75UP          1/3       28:20        9:09    9:14       57:18
197   Lucas Golinghorst      CLYDE         5/23       26:45        8:38    9:14       57:19
198   Alex Lowe              F4044         8/25       28:07        9:05    9:14       57:20
199   Jean Soria             F5559         3/19       28:51        9:19    9:16       57:32
200   Amy Olson              F2529         7/14       29:16        9:27    9:16       57:34
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201   Michael Heille         CLYDE         6/23       28:43        9:16    9:17       57:37
202   Carter Roman           M1519        13/15       31:49       10:16    9:18       57:42
203   Sean Dembosky          M3034        20/24       28:57        9:21    9:18       57:44
204   Cheryl Benson          F5559         4/19       28:50        9:18    9:18       57:45
205   Emily Giehm            F4044         9/25       27:53        9:00    9:18       57:47
206   Becky Cernin           F4044        10/25       28:18        9:08    9:20       57:56
207   Mark Huhn              M5559         8/17       28:31        9:12    9:20       57:59
208   Chris Hammes           F5054         4/18       29:05        9:23    9:22       58:11
209   Julio Guevara          M3034        21/24       28:46        9:17    9:22       58:11
210   Chris Wemhoff          M4549        17/26       29:41        9:35    9:22       58:12
211   Kathleen Jensen        F6064         4/10       29:14        9:26    9:23       58:17
212   Jake Tillotson         M3034        22/24       26:48        8:39    9:23       58:18
213   Brandt Adamson         M4044        27/31       29:24        9:29    9:24       58:22
214   Mel Saad               M6064         8/18       30:14        9:45    9:24       58:23
215   Kelli Magoon           F3034        14/26       29:20        9:28    9:24       58:24
216   Jessi Spath            F3539         5/21       30:35        9:52    9:26       58:36
217   Monty Meyer            M6569          3/8       29:39        9:34    9:27       58:39
218   Brian Hankins          M4044        28/31       29:39        9:34    9:27       58:40
219   Shelby Bruce           F3034        15/26       30:02        9:42    9:27       58:41
220   Barb Lauff             F5054         5/18       29:56        9:40    9:27       58:42
221   Ferdinand Tekpah-Aloho M1519        14/15       28:03        9:03    9:27       58:43
222   Kelli Mills            F5054         6/18       28:27        9:11    9:28       58:47
223   Keera Cone             F3539         6/21       29:20        9:28    9:30       58:56
224   Sunhee Stopyra         F5054         7/18       27:58        9:02    9:30       59:01
225   Abby Jones             F4549         3/21       29:16        9:27    9:31       59:05
226   Brett Peterson         M3539        20/30       29:14        9:26    9:31       59:05
227   Amy Clark              F4549         4/21       29:20        9:28    9:32       59:12
228   Kristen Barnes         F4044        11/25       30:12        9:45    9:32       59:13
229   Alyssa Leone           F3034        16/26       29:47        9:37    9:32       59:13
230   Jan Leone              F5559         5/19       29:47        9:37    9:32       59:14
231   David Waterman         CLYDE         7/23       27:49        8:59    9:34       59:23
232   Joshua Parr            M4044        29/31       30:14        9:45    9:34       59:26
233   Ruben Sandoval         M5054        12/21       30:26        9:50    9:34       59:27
234   Jeremiah Tanner        M4549        18/26       30:11        9:45    9:35       59:30
235   Elizabeth Budelier     F4044        12/25       30:24        9:49    9:36       59:37
236   Matthew Passini        M2024          8/9       30:04        9:42    9:36       59:37
237   Sam Passini            F2024          4/9       30:04        9:42    9:36       59:37
238   Crick Van Speybroeck   M2529        10/13       28:31        9:12    9:37       59:43
239   Catherine Tillberg     F5559         6/19       30:10        9:44    9:37       59:45
240   Patricia Boelk         F75UP          1/2       29:57        9:40    9:38       59:46
241   Suzanne Housholder     F4549         5/21       30:02        9:42    9:39       59:52
242   Nikki Kupresin         F3539         7/21       29:35        9:33    9:39       59:53
243   Carlos Barbosa         M4044        30/31       29:59        9:41    9:39       59:55
244   Joshua Neal            M3034        23/24       29:56        9:40    9:39       59:56
245   Kathleen Schmitt       F7074          1/4       29:56        9:40    9:39       59:57
246   Derek Elliott          M4549        19/26       30:11        9:45    9:40     1:00:03
247   Yvonne Regan           F5054         8/18       30:19        9:47    9:40     1:00:04
248   Dana Nicklaus          CLYDE         8/23       30:11        9:45    9:40     1:00:04
249   Brady Walker           M0114          6/8       29:38        9:34    9:41     1:00:07
250   Janet Donnelly         F6064         5/10       30:01        9:41    9:41     1:00:08
251   Derrick Uncle Sam Seys M5559         9/17       30:39        9:54    9:41     1:00:08
252   Theresa Walter         F6064         6/10       31:43       10:14    9:42     1:00:14
253   Tom Marchese           M5054        13/21       30:03        9:42    9:42     1:00:14
254   Mike Engle             M5559        10/17       29:17        9:27    9:42     1:00:16
255   Guadalupe CastaÃ±eda   F4044        13/25       29:08        9:24    9:42     1:00:16
256   Nicole Marchese        F5054         9/18       30:02        9:42    9:42     1:00:16
257   Ryan Short             M0114          7/8       27:37        8:55    9:44     1:00:24
258   Kelly Miles            F4044        14/25       31:41       10:14    9:44     1:00:27
259   Tim Cernin             M5054        14/21       28:45        9:17    9:45     1:00:30
260   Sofia Camarillo        F1519          5/8       29:06        9:24    9:45     1:00:33
261   Orlando Rodriguez      M3539        21/30       30:53        9:58    9:46     1:00:41
262   Kelli Whitesides       F5559         7/19       31:24       10:08    9:47     1:00:45
263   Rebecca Ludin          F3034        17/26       30:45        9:55    9:48     1:00:48
264   Ethen Ditzman          M0114          8/8       30:52        9:58    9:48     1:00:50
265   Joseph Dierbeck        M7074          2/8       31:28       10:09    9:48     1:00:50
266   Mark Cook              M7074          3/8       29:00        9:22    9:48     1:00:53
267   Kai Dickmann           M3539        22/30       29:49        9:38    9:49     1:00:58
268   Hilary Oliver          F3539         8/21       29:37        9:33    9:51     1:01:07
269   Bianca Sierra          F4044        15/25       30:45        9:55    9:51     1:01:11
270   Alan Budelier          M5054        15/21       30:25        9:49    9:51     1:01:13
271   Randy Bourn            M5559        11/17       31:00       10:00    9:52     1:01:15
272   Chris Boer             CLYDE         9/23       32:38       10:32    9:52     1:01:15
273   Steve Ditzman          M3539        23/30       30:51        9:57    9:54     1:01:30
274   Michael Wegmann        M5559        12/17       32:11       10:23    9:56     1:01:43
275   Brett Craft            M5054        16/21       30:08        9:44    9:57     1:01:48
276   Ben Browning           M3539        24/30       30:18        9:47    9:57     1:01:48
277   Frank Brumfit          M3539        25/30       31:58       10:19    9:57     1:01:50
278   Andrea Dedecker        F3034        18/26       31:25       10:08    9:58     1:01:55
279   Kyle Kuehl             CLYDE        10/23       30:15        9:46    9:58     1:01:56
280   Leslie Aboud           F3539         9/21       30:37        9:53    9:58     1:01:56
281   Carol Ward             F5054        10/18       30:37        9:53    9:58     1:01:56
282   Saul Gerardo Hernandez CLYDE        11/23       31:51       10:17   10:02     1:02:20
283   Martha Shaff           F5559         8/19       30:55        9:59   10:03     1:02:25
284   Christopher Woomert    M5054        17/21       31:06       10:02   10:03     1:02:26
285   Bob Egan               M6064         9/18       31:25       10:08   10:03     1:02:27
286   Dawn May               F5559         9/19       31:36       10:12   10:04     1:02:32
287   Jay Rasmussen          M4549        20/26       30:48        9:56   10:05     1:02:34
288   Elizabeth Jost         F4044        16/25       30:56        9:59   10:05     1:02:38
289   James Terronez         M5054        18/21       31:16       10:05   10:05     1:02:40
290   Lindsey Ramos          F4044        17/25       31:11       10:04   10:06     1:02:40
291   Unknown Runner         M????          1/1       31:30       10:10   10:06     1:02:44
292   Patrick Decoster       M7074          4/8       30:52        9:58   10:07     1:02:52
293   Rodney Short           M5054        19/21       31:30       10:10   10:08     1:02:55
294   Tina Rusk              F5054        11/18       31:42       10:14   10:08     1:02:56
295   Anthony Andrade        M2529        11/13       30:32        9:51   10:09     1:03:00
296   Jeremy Rosi            M3539        26/30       31:40       10:13   10:10     1:03:10
297   Bob Graf               M6064        10/18       31:24       10:08   10:10     1:03:10
298   Pamela Samuelson       F5054        12/18       31:45       10:15   10:12     1:03:19
299   Alfred Keith           M4549        21/26       32:22       10:27   10:14     1:03:34
300   Steve Hollis           M5054        20/21       30:39        9:53   10:15     1:03:38
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301   Victoria Lamay         F2024          5/9       30:44        9:55   10:16     1:03:48
302   Andre Du Plessis       M5559        13/17       30:16        9:46   10:18     1:03:59
303   Randy Mooney           M6569          4/8       31:15       10:05   10:19     1:04:01
304   James Schoeck          CLYDE        12/23       31:16       10:05   10:19     1:04:01
305   Justine Gorzny         F2024          6/9       30:42        9:55   10:19     1:04:06
306   Betsy Zmuda-Swanson    F6569          2/7       32:36       10:31   10:25     1:04:41
307   Libby Marino           F3034        19/26       33:50       10:55   10:26     1:04:47
308   Tommy Reins            M2529        12/13       33:08       10:42   10:26     1:04:47
309   Jd Blackman            M4549        22/26       31:54       10:18   10:26     1:04:50
310   Josh Ludin             CLYDE        13/23       30:24        9:49   10:26     1:04:50
311   Bryan Daehnke          M3539        27/30       32:09       10:23   10:27     1:04:53
312   Ariel Jacobs           F2529         8/14       32:15       10:25   10:27     1:04:54
313   Dave Craddick          M6569          5/8       32:12       10:24   10:29     1:05:03
314   Claudia Brewer         F5559        10/19       33:23       10:46   10:30     1:05:10
315   Keaton Green           M2529        13/13       33:38       10:51   10:31     1:05:16
316   Shelley Whitmire       F4044        18/25       30:07        9:43   10:32     1:05:25
317   Anne Maria Zugarramurd F4549         6/21       32:20       10:26   10:32     1:05:25
318   Julie Elliott          F5054        13/18       32:20       10:26   10:32     1:05:26
319   Lily Schoeck           F2024          7/9       31:20       10:07   10:33     1:05:28
320   Juan Vasquez           M6064        11/18       32:35       10:31   10:33     1:05:32
321   Lewis Garrow           M6569          6/8       32:41       10:33   10:33     1:05:33
322   Frank Bay              M75UP          2/3       32:29       10:29   10:34     1:05:38
323   Timothy Chapman        M4549        23/26       29:46        9:36   10:37     1:05:57
324   Monica Holliday        F5054        14/18       33:10       10:42   10:43     1:06:33
325   Brianna Bohland        F2529         9/14       33:12       10:43   10:44     1:06:42
326   Jordan Burke           M3539        28/30       32:13       10:24   10:45     1:06:48
327   Jerrod Roessler        CLYDE        14/23       31:42       10:14   10:46     1:06:49
328   Andrea Meier           F4044        19/25       33:01       10:39   10:46     1:06:52
329   Kevin Blake            M5559        14/17       33:55       10:57   10:47     1:06:56
330   Elizabeth Kuehl        F2529        10/14       33:07       10:41   10:51     1:07:21
331   Amy Holbert            F4549         7/21       34:10       11:02   10:51     1:07:23
332   Lisa Cooper            F4549         8/21       33:26       10:47   10:53     1:07:33
333   Sara Rosi              F3539        10/21       34:35       11:10   10:53     1:07:34
334   Jessi Lane             F4549         9/21       33:28       10:48   10:53     1:07:35
335   Hayley Smith           F3034        20/26       33:17       10:45   10:53     1:07:37
336   Rachel Muller          F4549        10/21       31:51       10:17   10:57     1:07:58
337   William McCullough     M6064        12/18       33:02       10:40   10:58     1:08:06
338   Emily Coryn            F3539        11/21       33:26       10:47   11:03     1:08:35
339   Jenny Delapaz          F5054        15/18       33:31       10:49   11:03     1:08:38
340   Tonya Rheingans        F4549        11/21       33:30       10:49   11:03     1:08:39
341   Mary Betz              F5559        11/19       35:25       11:26   11:04     1:08:41
342   Randy Betz             M5559        15/17       35:25       11:26   11:04     1:08:43
343   James Doran            M5054        21/21       33:29       10:48   11:06     1:08:57
344   Brandi Day             F3034        21/26       34:14       11:03   11:09     1:09:12
345   Jose Cantu             M4044        31/31       35:02       11:19   11:09     1:09:17
346   Kris Whalen            F5559        12/19       34:06       11:00   11:14     1:09:43
347   Cynthia Johnson        F6064         7/10       35:43       11:32   11:14     1:09:45
348   Sandra Camarillo       F2024          8/9       35:45       11:32   11:14     1:09:45
349   Gunnar Carroll         M1519        15/15       29:35        9:33   11:14     1:09:46
350   Jocelyn Skelley        F1519          6/8       29:37        9:33   11:14     1:09:48
351   Martha Reynolds        F4549        12/21       35:19       11:24   11:16     1:09:59
352   Doug Pitchford         M7074          5/8       35:26       11:26   11:16     1:10:01
353   Connie Parsons         F3034        22/26       35:42       11:31   11:19     1:10:14
354   Joanna Davis           F4044        20/25       34:21       11:05   11:19     1:10:16
355   Jeff Lovett            CLYDE        15/23       35:19       11:24   11:20     1:10:22
356   Heather Anderson       F3539        12/21       34:34       11:09   11:21     1:10:32
357   Kelly McGinnis-Lyons   F4549        13/21       34:45       11:13   11:23     1:10:40
358   Bridget Kramer         F3539        13/21       35:06       11:20   11:24     1:10:46
359   Karina Carlson         F4549        14/21       35:17       11:23   11:24     1:10:46
360   Jeffrey Reynolds       M4549        24/26       35:20       11:24   11:30     1:11:23
361   Meredith Hamilton      F5559        13/19       35:51       11:34   11:30     1:11:24
362   Heather Jacks          F4044        21/25       35:50       11:34   11:31     1:11:32
363   Clara Decoster         F7074          2/4       35:50       11:34   11:31     1:11:32
364   Frank Flack            CLYDE        16/23       35:45       11:32   11:35     1:11:54
365   Christiana Headley     F4549        15/21       36:25       11:45   11:39     1:12:19
366   Melissa Siech          F3539        14/21       36:25       11:45   11:39     1:12:20
367   Annalisa Perales       F4549        16/21       36:06       11:39   11:40     1:12:30
368   Angelica Bridges       F4044        22/25       34:36       11:10   11:43     1:12:43
369   Bob Waterman           M6569          7/8       37:55       12:14   11:43     1:12:45
370   Adam Holland           CLYDE        17/23       36:14       11:42   11:43     1:12:45
371   Jill Van Damme         F5559        14/19       37:12       12:00   11:45     1:12:55
372   Emily Deter            F3034        23/26       36:05       11:39   11:48     1:13:19
373   Jay Ripslinger         F6064         8/10       35:10       11:21   11:49     1:13:21
374   Daphne Donald          F5559        15/19       35:41       11:31   11:49     1:13:21
375   Katelyn Despain        F2529        11/14       36:53       11:54   11:51     1:13:33
376   Adie Craig             F1519          7/8       36:28       11:46   11:51     1:13:34
377   Thomas Waterman        M6064        13/18       35:34       11:29   11:54     1:13:52
378   Mark Delathower        M6569          8/8       37:52       12:13   11:54     1:13:52
379   James Hines            M5559        16/17       35:38       11:30   11:54     1:13:53
380   Marisol Barbosa        F3539        15/21       38:17       12:21   11:54     1:13:53
381   Zachary Mayes          M4549        25/26       36:00       11:37   11:54     1:13:55
382   Jess Ohara             F3539        16/21       37:15       12:01   11:59     1:14:22
383   Sandy Robertson        F4044        23/25       37:28       12:06   12:01     1:14:35
384   Harry Voss             M7074          6/8       36:51       11:54   12:01     1:14:39
385   Aaron Pestle           CLYDE        18/23       36:14       11:42   12:02     1:14:42
386   Joey Clevenger         M4549        26/26       36:14       11:42   12:02     1:14:43
387   Camy Clevenger         M2024          9/9       36:15       11:42   12:02     1:14:43
388   Jacob Adlfinger        M3539        29/30       36:22       11:44   12:03     1:14:49
389   Stephanie Schebler     F3539        17/21       36:12       11:41   12:04     1:14:54
390   Deana Olvera-Mundt     F5054        16/18       36:36       11:49   12:04     1:14:57
391   Cindy Dewulf           F6569          3/7       36:28       11:46   12:07     1:15:12
392   Kelli Fromi            F5559        16/19       37:31       12:06   12:07     1:15:13
393   Kari Pencil            F3539        18/21       36:34       11:48   12:11     1:15:42
394   Paula Winter           F6569          4/7       37:14       12:01   12:12     1:15:47
395   Dawn Helgeson          F5559        17/19       38:06       12:18   12:17     1:16:16
396   Peggy Neavor           F6569          5/7       37:48       12:12   12:18     1:16:24
397   Allison Mason          F3539        19/21       37:51       12:13   12:19     1:16:27
398   Kylar Elliott          F0114          3/3       35:52       11:34   12:22     1:16:47
399   John Jacobs            M3034        24/24       37:33       12:07   12:22     1:16:48
400   Ellen Jacobs           F3034        24/26       37:34       12:08   12:22     1:16:48
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401   Niki Vandaele          F3034        25/26       37:06       11:58   12:23     1:16:56
402   Elvira Toledo-Martinez F2529        12/14       37:52       12:13   12:25     1:17:08
403   Galinda Miller         F4549        17/21       39:29       12:45   12:29     1:17:34
404   Jarrid Griffith        CLYDE        19/23       37:01       11:57   12:32     1:17:53
405   Alex Garza             CLYDE        20/23       40:21       13:01   12:33     1:17:53
406   309ruben Gonzalez      M5559        17/17       38:28       12:25   12:37     1:18:24
407   Becki Woodard          F5559        18/19       37:13       12:01   12:39     1:18:32
408   Belle Freund           F1519          8/8       38:47       12:31   12:43     1:18:57
409   MacKenna Danielson     F2024          9/9       38:47       12:31   12:43     1:18:58
410   Ayla Hillyer           F4549        18/21       36:50       11:53   12:46     1:19:16
411   Jeff Andreesen         M6064        14/18       38:30       12:26   12:46     1:19:17
412   Michael Baugh          CLYDE        21/23       39:56       12:53   12:51     1:19:48
413   Niusha Schooley        F3034        26/26       39:57       12:54   12:51     1:19:50
414   Michelle Bailey        F4549        19/21       40:42       13:08   12:51     1:19:51
415   Maggie Browning        F3539        20/21       37:42       12:10   12:53     1:19:58
416   Shara Hansen           F4549        20/21       38:39       12:29   12:55     1:20:13
417   Claire Vandevoord      ATHENA         1/8       39:14       12:40   12:56     1:20:18
418   Shelby Berger          ATHENA         2/8       39:15       12:40   12:56     1:20:19
419   Kirk Mossage           CLYDE        22/23       40:15       12:59   13:02     1:20:55
420   Mike Bush              M3539        30/30       37:27       12:05   13:02     1:20:56
421   Chelsea Crumbleholme   F2529        13/14       38:47       12:31   13:06     1:21:19
422   Sue Erredge            ATHENA         3/8       40:33       13:05   13:09     1:21:39
423   Lori McFate            F5054        17/18       39:23       12:43   13:15     1:22:19
424   Gary Loy               M7074          7/8       42:05       13:35   13:18     1:22:36
425   Jeanne Carton          F75UP          2/2       41:26       13:22   13:22     1:23:01
426   Nancy Shell            F7074          3/4       41:43       13:28   13:22     1:23:04
427   Albrey Traman          F3539        21/21       42:10       13:37   13:30     1:23:53
428   Kayla Swope            ATHENA         4/8       43:13       13:57   13:52     1:26:07
429   Beth Loy               F7074          4/4       44:16       14:17   14:03     1:27:13
430   Dannie Reynolds        CLYDE        23/23       43:01       13:53   14:10     1:28:00
431   Erin Mahr              ATHENA         5/8       43:03       13:54   14:10     1:28:02
432   Kristine Nichols       F4044        24/25                           14:11     1:28:05
433   Bernadette Rodts       ATHENA         6/8       43:15       13:57   14:15     1:28:29
434   Joel Thomas            M6064        15/18       46:37       15:02   14:20     1:28:59
435   James Thomas           M6064        16/18       46:38       15:03   14:20     1:28:59
436   Golda Ewalt            ATHENA         7/8       45:01       14:32   14:25     1:29:33
437   Sandra Manna           F6569          6/7       46:20       14:57   14:31     1:30:07
438   Shelly Haahn           ATHENA         8/8       44:57       14:30   14:31     1:30:11
439   Linda Thomas           F6064         9/10       45:00       14:31   14:32     1:30:14
440   Tamara Imel            F5559        19/19       42:10       13:37   14:33     1:30:20
441   Steve Decastecker      M75UP          3/3       45:22       14:38   14:38     1:30:53
442   Jessica Tucker         F2529        14/14       43:33       14:03   14:43     1:31:22
443   Tiffany Dolk           F4044        25/25       43:32       14:03   14:43     1:31:22
445   Daryel Jeffers         M6064        17/18                           15:03     1:33:28
446   Bertha Tapia           F6064        10/10       45:47       14:47   15:04     1:33:32
447   Stacey Landuit         F4549        21/21       47:57       15:28   15:14     1:34:35
448   Mindy King             F6569          7/7       49:02       15:49   15:44     1:37:43
449   Mick Cutsinger         M7074          8/8                           16:04     1:39:47
450   William Markovich      M6064        18/18       51:44       16:42   16:07     1:40:03
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